Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 35
13/03/2022 - 9:54

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i stariji

Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod11

3
4
5

Grupa2od 11

O~NO O WN -

Grupa3od 11

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

Grupa4od 11

oONOUTA~WNPR

Grupa5od 11

O~NO O WN P

GR.
NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08
SICOVIC, Jovan 06
JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08
ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09
GLIGORIC, Djordje 09
PETROVIC, Matija 08
ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08
BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08
KOCIC, Nikola 09
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROQVIC, Luka 08
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09
KEPIC, Danilo 09
MITROVIC, Aleksa 08
PENIC, Andrija 08
LAZIN, Vuk 08
MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09
PEROVIC, Aleksa 07
BORIC, Ognjen 09
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05
JENOVAI, Miksa 08
RISTIC, Aleksa 08
IVANOVIC, Sava 07
SVEDIC, Ognjen 07
MILER, Filip 08
KALANJ, Aleksej 09
MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08
TADIC, Borde 08
KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04
PUTIC, Vidoje 06
ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05
KOSUTIC, Dusan 05
PUSICA, Nikola 07
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08
VUKELIC, Veljko 08
JOSIC, Filip 07

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda

PK "BPK" Bgd
Usce

11. April

Usce

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
PK Vracar

PK "BPK" Bgd

Proleter
Dubocica

Nis 2005

11. April
Dubocica

Plavi Talas
Proleter

PK Arena 2015

Proleter

Spartak

PK Vracar
Partizan

Spartak Prozivka
11. April

Dinamo

22. April, BL

Proleter

PK Arena 2015
11. April

PK Vracar
Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
11. April

11. April

2:46.46
2:32.64
2:32.93

2:31.50
2:31.22
2:28.83
2:28.52
2:28.68
2:30.01
2:31.38
2:32.15

2:26.02
2:25.38
2:24.50
2:23.86
2:24.19
2:24.62
2:25.83
2:28.50

2:22.29
2:21.86
2:19.78
2:19.46
2:19.48
2:21.65
2:22.01
2:22.85

2:17.66
2:16.25
2:15.26
2:15.06
2:15.25
2:15.92
2:16.96
2:19.08
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 35, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Grupa6od 11

0O ~NO O WN -

MILICIC, Petar
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
UJVARI, Leon
GRAHOVAC, Relja
RISTIC, Marko

KLADAR, Mateja
OBRADOVIC, Uro$

ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

Grupa7od11

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

BJELOBRK, Andrija
DULIC, Danilo
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
KNEZEVIC, Luka
MISIC, Marko
SARKOVIC, Mitar
BLAZEVIC, Boris
RADOMIROVIC, Nikola

Grupa8od 11

O~NOOOTB~WN P

RODIC N., Marko
GRUJCIC, Nikola
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
STOJANOVIC, Marko
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
VUJANAC, Mihailo

Grupa9od 11

0O ~NO O WN -

RASKOVIC, Strahinja
DUBOVAC, Petar
SIMIC, Nikola
GASIC, Mihailo
ZECEVIC, Djordje
BIJELE, Luka
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
VULETIC, Vladimir

Grupa10od 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
RELJIN, Vanja
CAVIC, Luka
SAVIC, Aleksandar
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
DABIC, Aleksa
JOVANOVIC, Luka
BORSOS, Boris

08

08
08
06

08
06

07
06
07
06
05
05
06
00

SRERERREERR

03

05

03
05
05
05

03
05

01
06
03
07
07

Usce

11. April

Spartak Prozivka
Borac, BL
Dubocica

Novi Beograd 011
22. April, BL

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April
Spartak

22. April, BL
Spartak

PK "BPK" Bgd
Radnicki 1969
Borac, BL
Pirat

11. April
Partizan

PVK Orion
Partizan

11. April
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda
Radnicki 1969

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

Novi Sad
Barakuda
Dubocica
Partizan

11. April
Novi Sad
PK Vracar
Novi Sad
Partizan
Borac, BL
11. April
Spartak

2:14.08
2:13.55
2:13.20
2:12.29
2:12.46
2:13.21
2:13.82
2:14.69

2:10.38
2:07.88
2:07.47
2:06.70
2:06.93
2:07.53
2:10.08
2:11.44

2:06.47
2:06.17
2:04.42
2:04.11
2:04.19
2:05.28
2:06.28
2:06.69

2:02.41
2:00.86
1:58.24
1:55.09
1:56.40
1:59.27
2:01.67
2:03.96

2:02.13
1:59.44
1:58.16
1:54.23
1:55.60
1:59.27
2:01.35
2:03.18
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 35, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Grupallod 11

BARSI, Marko
MESETOVIC, Adi
MILOSEVIC, Marko
STJEPANOQVIC, Velimir
BANJAC, Danilo

MITIC, Petar
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
MILENKOVIC, Milos

0O ~NO O WN -

05
97
05
93

07

05

Spartak
Borac, BL
Partizan
Partizan
Novi Sad
Leskovac
Poseidon
Dubocica

2:01.77
1:59.27
1:57.02
1:47.33
1:55.21
1:58.93
2:01.35
2:02.55
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